
BANTAY PRESYO Prevailing Retail Prices (PHP/KG) in
Metro ManilaAS OF DECEMBER 27, 2021

Markets Covered: (Dec. 27, 2021) Commonwealth, Guadalupe, Las Piñas, Malabon, Marikina, Mega Q-Mart, Muñoz, Pasay, Pasig, Pritil, Quinta & San Andres

(Dec. 24, 2021) Commonwealth, Guadalupe, Las Piñas, Malabon, Marikina, Mega Q-Mart, Muñoz, Muntinlupa, Pasay, Pasig, Pritil, Quinta & San Andres

Source: DA Agribusiness and Marketing Assistance Service - Surveillance, Monitoring and Enforcement Group

Note/s: N/A - No stocks available/sold in the market 

*available only in Malabon Central Market

 



Round Scad
(Galunggong)

Bitter Gourd
(Ampalaya)

Whole Chicken
(Manok)

Tomato
(Kamatis)

Cabbage
(Repolyo)

Red Onion
(Sibuyas)

Fish
(Tilapia)

Well-milled
Rice (Bigas)

*Medium 
Egg (Itlog)

Pechay
Baguio

Marikina Public Market

Quinta Market (Manila)

San Andres Market (Manila)

Guadalupe Public Market (Makati)

New Las Piñas City Public Market

BANTAY PRESYO Prevailing Retail Prices of Selected
Commodities (PHP/KG) per MarketAS OF DECEMBER 27, 2021

Muñoz Market (Quezon City)
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40.00
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Malabon Central Market 190.0060.0080.0060.0050.005.00151.50260.00125.0041.00

Pritil Public Market 190.0060.0070.0065.0090.006.00180.00180.00120.0040.00



STA. ANA

5 18

QUINTA

12 12

BLUMENTRITT

67 62

PACO

96 102

TRABAJO

23 23

DAGONOY

27 27

SAN ANDRES

17 17

PRITIL

19 25

PASIG CITY MEGA

GUADALUPE

PAMILIHANG LUNGSOD
NG MUNTINLUPA

LA HUERTAALING CLARA'S

BICUTAN

VISAYAS AVETANDANG SORA

MEGA Q-MARTFARMER'S MARKET

MARIKINANEW PARANG

CONCEPCION
DOS

MARIKINA 
ZONE

TAGUIG PEOPLE'S
MARKET

NEW LAS PIÑAS CITY

137 137

8 9

(-) 44

11 1118 18

10 10

AGORA

16 16

WOWEE

1 1

CARTIMAR

21 21

PASAY CITY
245 245

MANDALUYONG

5 5

LITEX

6 6

COMMONWEALTH

30 30

MUÑOZ

19 19

NEW ARAYAT

4 4

MURPHY

23 23
3 45 5

11 1115 14

14 167 7

3 355 55

AS OF
DECEMBER
27, 2021 

BANTAY
PRESYO:

PORK AVAILABILITY (# OF STALLS)
FRESH PORK PRODUCTS

Source: DA Agribusiness and Marketing Assistance Service - Surveillance, Monitoring and Enforcement Group

Note(s): Total number of markets monitored: December 27, 2021 (Today) - 35 markets | December 24, 2021 (Last Friday) - 36 markets

(-) Closed due to disinfection

21 22

16 16

MALABON CENTRAL
34 47

DA BEST SANGANDAAN

8 8

LAST FRIDAY

TODAYLEGEND:

TOTAL # OF
STALLS

WITH PORK

1,012 1,093

3.7% DECREASE



STA. ANA

N/A N/A

QUINTA

N/A N/A

BLUMENTRITT

30 30

PACO

20 26

TRABAJO

N/A N/A

DAGONOY

2 5

SAN ANDRES

N/A N/A

PRITIL

N/A N/A

PASIG CITY MEGA

GUADALUPE

PAMILIHANG LUNGSOD
NG MUNTINLUPA

LA HUERTAALING CLARA'S

BICUTAN

VISAYAS AVETANDANG SORA

MEGA Q-MARTFARMER'S MARKET

MARIKINANEW PARANG

CONCEPCION
DOS

MARIKINA 
ZONE

TAGUIG PEOPLE'S
MARKET

NEW LAS PIÑAS CITY

8 8

1 1

(-) 1

N/A N/AN/A N/A

2 2

AGORA

3 3

WOWEE

N/A N/A

CARTIMAR

N/A N/A

PASAY CITY
19 19

MANDALUYONG

N/A N/A

LITEX

N/A N/A
COMMONWEALTH

20 20

MUÑOZ

N/A N/A

NEW ARAYAT

1 1

MURPHY

3 3

N/A N/AN/A N/A

16 16N/A N/A

4 4N/A N/A

N/A N/A5 5

AS OF
DECEMBER
27, 2021 

BANTAY
PRESYO:

PORK AVAILABILITY (# OF STALLS)
FROZEN PORK PRODUCTS

TOTAL # OF
STALLS

WITH PORK

160 176
N/A N/A

4 4

MALABON CENTRAL
22

DA BEST SANGANDAAN

N/A N/A

LAST FRIDAY

TODAYLEGEND:

Source: DA Agribusiness and Marketing Assistance Service - Surveillance, Monitoring and Enforcement Group

Note(s): Total number of markets monitored: December 27, 2021 (Today) - 35 markets | December 24, 2021 (Last Friday) - 36 markets

N/A - Not available in the market

(-) Closed due to disinfection

28

8.6% DECREASE







@Agri.AMAS

Taguig People's Market

Bicutan Market

KASIM

280.00Blumentritt Market

Wowee Market (Pasay)

Marikina Zone

Paco Market

BANTAY PRESYO

Prevailing Prices of Kasim in Selected Markets in NCR

AS OF DECEMBER 27, 2021

290.00

300.00

320.00

320.00

320.00

PRICES

320.00Pasay City Market

Mega Q-mart

Commonwealth Market

Malabon Central Market

320.00

320.00

320.00

Pasig Mega City

Guadalupe Public Market

325.00

330.00

Cartimar Market 330.00

Litex Wet and Dry Market

Muñoz Market

330.00

330.00

Agora Public Market

New Las Piñas City Public Market

330.00

335.00

San Andres Market 340.00



@Agri.AMAS

Visayas Avenue Wet & Dry Market

Murphy Public Market

KASIM

340.00Quinta Market

La Huerta Market Parañaque

Concepcion Dos Wet and Dry Market

Tandang Sora Market

BANTAY PRESYO

Prevailing Prices of Kasim in Selected Markets in NCR

AS OF DECEMBER 27, 2021

340.00

340.00

340.00

340.00

340.00

PRICES

342.50Aling Clara's Wet & Dry Market

Mandaluyong Public Market

Marikina Public Market

Dagonoy Market

345.00

350.00

350.00

Pritil Market

New Parang Market

350.00

350.00

New Arayat Market 350.00

Farmer's Market

Da Best Sangandaan Market

360.00

360.00

Sta. Ana Market

Trabajo Market

365.00

370.00

Pamilihang Lungsod ng Muntinlupa MARKET DISINFECTION



@Agri.AMAS

Bicutan Market

Commonwealth Market

LIEMPO

320.00Marikina Zone

Taguig People's Market

Blumentritt Market

Paco Market

BANTAY PRESYO

Prevailing Prices of Liempo in Selected Markets in NCR

AS OF DECEMBER 27, 2021

330.00

330.00

350.00

350.00

350.00

PRICES

355.00Wowee Market (Pasay)

Mega Q-mart

Quinta Market

New Las Piñas City Public Market

360.00

360.00

365.00

Guadalupe Public Market

San Andres Market

365.00

370.00

New Parang Market 370.00

Aling Clara's Wet & Dry Market

Litex Wet and Dry Market

370.00

370.00

Murphy Public Market

La Huerta Market Parañaque

370.00

372.50

Marikina Public Market 375.00



@Agri.AMAS

Muñoz Market

Tandang Sora Market

LIEMPO

380.00Mandaluyong Public Market

Cartimar Market

Pasay City Market

Pasig Mega City

BANTAY PRESYO

Prevailing Prices of Liempo in Selected Markets in NCR

AS OF DECEMBER 27, 2021

380.00

380.00

380.00

380.00

380.00

PRICES

380.00Visayas Avenue Wet & Dry Market

Agora Public Market

Farmer's Market

Malabon Central Market

380.00

380.00

380.00

Da Best Sangandaan Market

Trabajo Market

380.00

390.00

Pritil Market 390.00

Concepcion Dos Wet and Dry Market

Dagonoy Market

390.00

400.00

Sta. Ana Market

New Arayat Market

400.00

400.00

Pamilihang Lungsod ng Muntinlupa MARKET DISINFECTION



@Agri.AMAS

Malabon Central Market

Wowee Market (Pasay)

CHICKEN

143.00Blumentritt Market

Pasig Mega City

Marikina Zone

Commonwealth Market

BANTAY PRESYO

Prevailing Prices of Chicken in Selected Markets in NCR

AS OF DECEMBER 27, 2021

145.00

150.00

150.00

151.50

155.00

PRICES

160.00Quinta Market

Bicutan Market

Taguig People's Market

Pasay City Market

160.00

160.00

160.00

Cartimar Market

Litex Wet and Dry Market

160.00

160.00

Trabajo Market 165.00

Paco Market

Marikina Public Market

170.00

170.00

New Arayat Market

Muñoz Market

170.00

170.00

Tandang Sora Market 170.00



@Agri.AMAS

San Andres Market

Dagonoy Market

CHICKEN

170.00Agora Public Market

Guadalupe Public Market

New Las Piñas City Public Market

Mandaluyong Public Market

BANTAY PRESYO

Prevailing Prices of Chicken in Selected Markets in NCR

AS OF DECEMBER 27, 2021

175.00

180.00

180.00

180.00

180.00

PRICES

180.00Pritil Market

Aling Clara's Wet & Dry Market

New Parang Market

La Huerta Market Parañaque

180.00

180.00

180.00

Visayas Avenue Wet & Dry Market

Mega Q-mart

180.00

180.00

Farmer's Market 180.00

Sta. Ana Market

Murphy Public Market

190.00

190.00

Da Best Sangandaan Market

Concepcion Dos Wet and Dry Market

200.00

205.00

Pamilihang Lungsod ng Muntinlupa MARKET DISINFECTION
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